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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Indexed Time
1 Jeff Kiesel EM 43 96.404 0.894 86.185
2 Mark Scroggs STX 85 106.222 0.813 86.358
3 Zak Kiesel FM 94 95.987 0.904 86.772
4 Ambrose Fung SS 87 106.305 0.817 86.851
5 Ryan Otis CAMC 195 106.559 0.816 86.952
6 Ron Bauer DP 194 101.420 0.858 87.018
7 Ryan Clark SS 142 106.528 0.817 87.033
8 Andrew Kessel CS 3 108.129 0.805 87.044
9 Nigel Koit STX 199 107.178 0.813 87.136

10 Tony Rodriguez STX 187 107.312 0.813 87.245
11 Kevin Dietz STX 124 107.411 0.813 87.325
12 Cam Withell SS 42 106.893 0.817 87.332
13 Alex Kang ES 93 111.033 0.787 87.383
14 Keith Brown SS 176 107.087 0.817 87.490
15 Jim Daniels DP 90 101.984 0.858 87.502
16 Eric Clements M 194 98.334 0.890 87.517
17 Christopher Vreeland STS 155 108.073 0.810 87.539
18 Eric Stoltz STS 144 108.082 0.810 87.546
19 Brian Coulson CS 173 108.755 0.805 87.548
20 Adam Ruff STX 60 107.774 0.813 87.620
21 Jim Mclaughlan CSP 184 102.282 0.857 87.656
22 Adrian Cardenas STX 94 107.880 0.813 87.706
23 Maurice Velandia CS 93 108.960 0.805 87.713
24 Bill Zerr STU 42 106.456 0.824 87.720
25 Joe Goeke CS 199 109.017 0.805 87.759
26 Annie Gill STX 185 107.977 0.813 87.785
27 Oliver Taylor STS 181 108.456 0.810 87.849
28 Bob Bundy CSP 199 102.521 0.857 87.860
29 Dan Bullis BS 69 108.793 0.808 87.905
30 Stacey Molleker SS 6 107.616 0.817 87.922
31 Richard Basford STX 99 108.159 0.813 87.933
32 John Ma STR 22 106.975 0.823 88.040
33 Jeremy Villalva STS 122 108.817 0.810 88.142
34 Bryan Heitkotter BS 96 109.091 0.808 88.146
35 Des Toups GS 66 112.146 0.786 88.147
36 Jack Yeung ES 199 112.041 0.787 88.176
37 Brett Wilson STX 24 108.540 0.813 88.243
38 Mark Uhlmann M 51 99.152 0.890 88.245
39 Johnathon Stewart CP 36 104.468 0.847 88.484
40 Ryan Cirillo ES 193 112.470 0.787 88.514
41 Chris Thorpe STH 44 109.177 0.811 88.543
42 Dennis Healy CAMC 142 108.552 0.816 88.578
43 Richard Bonham FS 151 111.193 0.797 88.621
44 Kit Gauthier AS 187 108.878 0.814 88.627
45 Scott Dixon STX 88 109.153 0.813 88.741
R 46 Murray Peterson CS 105 110.373 0.805 88.850
47 Jonathan Cadiente STX 31 109.293 0.813 88.855
48 Justin Moore BS 98 110.024 0.808 88.899
49 Alex Paraskevas STX 160 109.374 0.813 88.921
50 Mitch Fagundes SSpP 181 104.456 0.852 88.997
51 Matt Zyskowski CSP 99 103.931 0.857 89.069
52 Doug Mikko STU 56 108.114 0.824 89.086
53 John Yeung ES 99 113.202 0.787 89.090
54 Joseph Sim DS 28 112.214 0.794 89.098
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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Indexed Time
55 Chris Sun DS 86 112.312 0.794 89.176
56 Frederick Pascual CP 169 105.326 0.847 89.211
57 Jordan Valgardson STX 96 109.774 0.813 89.246
58 Steve OBlenes STX 194 109.796 0.813 89.264
59 Dean Chen BS 87 110.487 0.808 89.273
60 Blake DeWit ES 51 113.479 0.787 89.308
61 Tom Kerns CS 21 110.985 0.805 89.343
62 James Paulson CAMC 95 109.504 0.816 89.355
63 Sean Velandia CS 193 111.034 0.805 89.382
64 Dieter Beldi GS 166 113.722 0.786 89.385
65 Tom Grzesiak CS 121 111.042 0.805 89.389

R 66 Gary Milligan AM 99 89.485 1.000 89.485
67 Garrett Cogburn STS 57 110.522 0.810 89.523
68 John Toothaker STS 123 110.525 0.810 89.525
69 Norman Hayton SSC 127 111.122 0.806 89.564
70 Karl Coleman STX 97 110.211 0.813 89.602
71 Michael Marich CM 189 100.698 0.890 89.621
72 Bailey Sampson STS 126 110.665 0.810 89.639
73 Tim Weidemann STU 51 108.787 0.824 89.640
74 Jay Zelazo SS 187 109.729 0.817 89.649
75 Steve Wynne CAMC 190 109.868 0.816 89.652
76 Don Nimi CSP 175 104.628 0.857 89.666
77 Carson Orud ES 176 113.939 0.787 89.670
78 Glen Hernandez AS 41 110.199 0.814 89.702
79 Piotrek Szarkowicz SSC 111 111.322 0.806 89.726
80 Michael Lillejord SSC 11 111.386 0.806 89.777
81 Dallas Cutler SM 152 105.268 0.853 89.794
82 Tasha Mikko STU 156 108.985 0.824 89.804
83 Brian Hemming CSP 84 104.878 0.857 89.880
84 Theron Langel STR 168 109.234 0.823 89.900
85 Brent Vitolins CS 99 111.705 0.805 89.923
86 Rex Ayers AS 1 110.503 0.814 89.949
87 Dan Podhola STU 142 109.219 0.824 89.996
88 Louis Law DS 87 113.355 0.794 90.004
89 John Krotez M 89 101.129 0.890 90.005
90 Jacob Morrison AS 117 110.575 0.814 90.008
91 Mark Ayers STR 103 109.401 0.823 90.037
92 Steve McLaughlin STX 59 110.782 0.813 90.066
93 Todd Zuehl BS 21 111.486 0.808 90.081
94 Lawrence Danton GS 31 114.694 0.786 90.149
95 Zachary Morgan XP 95 101.995 0.884 90.164
96 Lawrence Liang STR 77 109.560 0.823 90.168

R 97 Cal Craner CS 73 112.019 0.805 90.175
98 Andrew Howe M 170 101.328 0.890 90.182
99 Robert Lu CSP 75 105.238 0.857 90.189

100 Charlie Morales STR 68 109.607 0.823 90.207

101 Jim Zhu STX 98 110.962 0.813 90.212

102 Richard Arienzale BS 156 111.652 0.808 90.215

R 103 Frank Stagnaro CP 136 106.641 0.847 90.325

104 Phil Leavens M 151 101.509 0.890 90.343

105 James Boller CAMC 42 110.716 0.816 90.344

106 Tim Stake STS 165 111.541 0.810 90.348

107 Justin Holme STX 196 111.141 0.813 90.358

108 Nicholas Chu SSC 86 112.180 0.806 90.417
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109 Mindi Cross

110 Austin Clark

111 Joey Jones

112 James Yip

113 Michael Woodworth
114 Catherine Tran
115 Chris Heady

116 Jason Merritt
117 Bob Bailey

118 Laura Molleker
119 Jon Krolewicz
120 Rio Rios

121 Nick Trettel

122 Derek Ocko

123 Willard Dwyer
124 Lacey Otis

125 Josh McCall

126 Sohaib Moinuddin
127 TJ McGeary

128 Matt Schmidt
129 Scott Engler

130 Marlon Perez
131 Dan Kuehn

132 Adam Tarnoff
133 Tom Kotzian
134 Nick Ruiz

135 Tami Daniels
136 Sy Danton

137 Hal Dorton

138 Bill Randleman
139 Shane Johnson
140 Robert Jacobson
141 Kameron Clements
142 Carol Wong

143 Kristi Brown
144 Jessica Gauthier
145 Jeff D Woodbury
146 Jake Hartough
147 Carl Tanner

148 Darrell McVey
149 Jared Coulson
150 Sonny Wiersema
151 Mike Leuty

152 Wayne Dyck
153 Andre Marziali
154 Josh Cadiente
155 Allen Westenskow
156 Youmna Zalzal
157 Evelyn Lee

158 Taylour Wargo
159 Joemar Roman
160 Don Wooten

161 Bruce Schlaebitz
162 Shawn Kiesel
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Class
STXL
STR
DS
SM
GS
STXL
STX
STS
STR
SSL
CM
STX
STX
SSC
STU
STPL
XP
ES
GS
STS
STX
STR
STX
STX
SM
SM
DP
GS
STU
DP
STR
CP
STS
SSC
SS
AS
AS
BS
STU
STS
SSC
STR
GS
SSC
ES
ES
STS
ESL
BS
STS
STX
STS
ES
EML

Number

97
171
128
118
25
70
75
65
63

70
78
175
96
22
195
195
27
144
153
72
177
178
87
52
146
190
131
74
99
24
32
55
186
76
87
19
196
76
44
143
122
13
43
196
150
157
193

22
80
88
34
43

Total Time

111.272
110.068
114.115
106.237
115.321
111.511
111.528
111.942
110.250
111.187
102.078
111.759
111.891
112.873
110.473
111.795
103.131
115.902
116.122
112.685
112.289
110.929
112.350
112.351
107.141
107.182
106.590
116.383
111.055
106.741
111.282
108.157
113.114
113.691
112.218
112.635
112.636
113.475
111.338
113.299
113.904
111.564
116.819
113.988
116.996
117.033
113.795
117.135
114.110
113.834
113.416
113.841
117.218
103.198
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Index Indexed Time
0.813 90.464
0.823 90.586
0.794 90.607
0.853 90.620
0.786 90.642
0.813 90.658
0.813 90.672
0.810 90.673
0.823 90.736
0.817 90.840
0.890 90.849
0.813 90.860
0.813 90.967
0.806 90.976
0.824 91.030
0.815 91.113
0.884 91.168
0.787 91.215
0.786 91.272
0.810 91.275
0.813 91.291
0.823 91.295
0.813 91.341
0.813 91.341
0.853 91.391
0.853 91.426
0.858 91.454
0.786 91.477
0.824 91.509
0.858 91.584
0.823 91.585
0.847 91.609
0.810 91.622
0.806 91.635
0.817 91.682
0.814 91.685
0.814 91.686
0.808 91.688
0.824 91.743
0.810 91.772
0.806 91.807
0.823 91.817
0.786 91.820
0.806 91.874
0.787 92.076
0.787 92.105
0.810 92.174
0.787 92.185
0.808 92.201
0.810 92.206
0.813 92.207
0.810 92.211
0.787 92.251
0.894 92.259
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164 Shawn Christianson
165 Ralph Elder

166 Christopher Miller
167 Brian Anderson
168 Linda Duncan
169 Wade Schmidt
170 Dominic Stone
171 Joe Cheng

172 Joseph Austin

173 Jackie Kmetz

174 Waylon Goebel
175 Sera Bonham

176 Avril Morrison
177 Ewelina Szarkowicz
178 Timothy Naugler
179 Dan Smith

180 Kenneth Pountney
181 Gabriel Wright
182 Sean Glaab

183 Lynn Ayers

184 Paula Baker

185 Daniel Haider

186 Karen Babb

187 Ted Wood

188 Lowell Orud

189 Marvin Wodtli
190 John Jobin

191 Fabrice Renaud
192 Kelsey Smith

193 Darrin Linders
194 Dick Willy

195 Ron Baker

196 Graeme Adamson
197 Jessica Podhola
198 Roger Tang

199 Jess Withell

200 Dawn Danton

201 Jesus Villarreal
202 Cynthia Clark
203 Jason Braunberger
204 Aaron Pailthorp
205 Ben Cort

206 Crystal Stegman
207 Tan Claypool

208 Mike Strande

209 Nicholas Kerbs
210 Jenna Taylor

211 Greg Petroski

212 Laurie Hyman
213 Laurie Matthews
214 Richard Cadiente
215 Kelly McCleary
216 Julie A Woodbury
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Class
DS
STS
SSP
GS
BS
CSL
STS
SSC
AM
STS
STR
SSR
FS
BS
SSCL
STR
CP
CS
CP
CAMS
STR
DP
STS
DM
SM
ES
SSM
AS
SSC
CP
BS
DS
DP
ES
STH
SM
AS
HSL
DM
STR
CP
AS
XP
STH
XP
FS
CP
STS
SM
STPL
ESL
ES
SM
DS

Number

38
81
60
36
65
53
21
199
96
57
89
51
56
111
157
21
13
69

193
23
67
186
76

17
27
121
187
30
93
96
144
18
92
12
184
71
139
98
146
33
12
57
125
81
99
95

50
86
19

Total Time

116.216
114.033
108.467
117.595
114.482
114.921
114.287
114.905

92.624
114.398
112.702
110.721
116.562
115.230
115.555
113.203
110.055
115.864
110.135
112.270
113.570
109.139
115.683
104.711
109.884
119.261
107.801
115.386
116.576
110.935
116.299
118.375
109.563
119.506
115.988
110.435
115.777
120.729
105.430
114.682
111.446
116.019
106.837
116.674
107.248
118.978
111.986
117.149
111.307
116.583
120.736
120.744
111.526
119.829
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Index Indexed Time
0.794 92.276
0.810 92.367
0.852 92.414
0.786 92.430
0.808 92.501
0.805 92.511
0.810 92.572
0.806 92.613
1.000 92.624
0.810 92.662
0.823 92.754
0.838 92.784
0.797 92.900
0.808 93.106
0.806 93.137
0.823 93.166
0.847 93.217
0.805 93.271
0.847 93.284
0.831 93.296
0.823 93.468
0.858 93.641
0.810 93.703
0.895 93.716
0.853 93.731
0.787 93.858
0.871 93.895
0.814 93.924
0.806 93.960
0.847 93.962
0.808 93.970
0.794 93.990
0.858 94.005
0.787 94.051
0.811 94.066
0.853 94.201
0.814 94.242
0.781 94.289
0.895 94.360
0.823 94.383
0.847 94.395
0.814 94.439
0.884 94.444
0.811 94.623
0.884 94.807
0.797 94.825
0.847 94.852
0.810 94.891
0.853 94.945
0.815 95.015
0.787 95.019
0.787 95.026
0.853 95.132
0.794 95.144
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217 Perry Keller

218 Richard Thatcher
219 Greg Barness
220 Anthony Daub
221 Deanne Carter
222 James Keller

223 Yongzhe Wen
224 Stephanie Danton
225 Jeffrey McVey
226 Jennifer Wooten
227 Arden Weiher
228 Yvonne Anderson
229 Tim Boedigheimer
230 Mari Clements
231 Bret Dodson

232 Ron Babb

233 William Batts
234 Mark McCooey
235 Jean Clayton

236 Alyson Bauer
237 Michael Luttmer
238 Ryan Allen

239 Clay Larson

240 Charles Jarvie
241 Jodi Fordahl

242 Charles Aggenbach
243 Mark Haag

244 Russell Hill

245 Shane Kienholz
246 Jack Wade

247 Ed Christianson
248 Jessica Sampson
249 Brianne Green
250 Stephanie Lee
251 Debra Engler

252 Tom Larson
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Class
ASP
ASP
ES
STU
SSCL
ASP
GS
HSL
GS
STS
SMEF
BS
CP
CM
DP
DM
SM
CAMC
CSL
DP
STX
XP
ASP
CS
CSPL
GS
XP
CP
XP
CSP
STS
STS
CSL
ESL
STXL
ASP

253 Julie McAllister-Wynne CAMC

254 Sean Green
255 Andrea Keller
256 Ryan Gese

257 Jordan Lauch
258 Alan Rae

259 John Haftner
260 Bryon Bromley
261 Carol Leuty
262 Valerie Ball
263 Wayne Reuter
264 Darin Gese
265 DaWayne Kerbs
266 Jeri Jeter

267 Scott Babin
268 Phil Greene
269 Heather Howe
270 Tyler Corbin
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DP
ASPL
CAMC
XP
DM
AM
STR
ESL
BS
CAMC
CAMC
CP
STR
CAMC
STX
CML
GS

Number

33

80
11
133
44
112
97
188

136
39
94
71
167
46
43
51
94
195
152
81
43
99
160
71
132
46
2
138
26
71
96
27
181
90
171
33
9
52
39
87
18
93
62
32
109
25
163
17
95
70
33

Total Time

112.243
112.275
121.015
116.064
118.696
112.824
121.726
122.533
121.794
118.233
114.147
118.532
113.150
107.832
112.029
107.475
112.813
118.030
119.683
112.318
118.578
109.061
113.960
120.268
113.170
123.618
109.997
114.881
110.385
113.953
120.720
120.840
121.731
124.520
120.770
115.918
120.505
114.672
116.078
120.664
111.434
110.183

98.619
119.879
125.366
122.180
120.987
121.003
116.999
120.644
121.978
122.510
112.602
127.522
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Index Indexed Time
0.848 95.182
0.848 95.209
0.787 95.239
0.824 95.637
0.806 95.669
0.848 95.675
0.786 95.677
0.781 95.698
0.786 95.730
0.810 95.769
0.839 95.769
0.808 95.774
0.847 95.838
0.890 95.970
0.858 96.121
0.895 96.190
0.853 96.229
0.816 96.312
0.805 96.345
0.858 96.369
0.813 96.404
0.884 96.410
0.848 96.638
0.805 96.816
0.857 96.987
0.786 97.164
0.884 97.237
0.847 97.304
0.884 97.580
0.857 97.658
0.810 97.783
0.810 97.880
0.805 97.993
0.787 97.997
0.813 98.186
0.848 98.298
0.816 98.332
0.858 98.389
0.848 98.434
0.816 98.462
0.884 98.508
0.895 98.614
1.000 98.619
0.823 98.660
0.787 98.663
0.808 98.721
0.816 98.725
0.816 98.738
0.847 99.098
0.823 99.290
0.816 99.534
0.813 99.601
0.890 100.216
0.786 100.232
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271 Brett Retallick
272 Alan Hemming
273 Valerie Goebel
274 Sean Blystone
275 Jo Peterson

276 Bernadette Kuehn
277 Kaila Kiesel

278 Jenny Marziali
279 Christopher Leaton
280 Laura Adams

281 Katherine Howe
282 Dave Henry

283 Tony Scalio

284 Mike Billings

285 Neal Stanley

286 David Winterburn
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Class
XP
DP
CSL
STS
CS
STR
EML
ESL
DM
CML
JA
DM
CAMC
CM
AM
BM

Number

84

118
143
196
42
170
57
84
46

77
88

Total Time

113.753
117.543
125.407
125.123
126.086
124.170
116.425
132.574
116.578
121.506
127.907
122.734
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Index Indexed Time
0.884 100.558
0.858 100.852
0.805 100.953
0.810 101.350
0.805 101.499
0.823 102.192
0.894 104.084
0.787 104.336
0.895 104.337
0.890 108.140
0.855 109.360
0.895 109.847
0.816 No Time
0.890 No Time
1.000 No Time
0.956 No Time
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